MAYTONI

1-phase track light Maytoni Unity Onda black 230V 12W 780Im CRI90 120°

IP20
Product code 20008

The swivel mechanism allows you to adjust the light direction horizontally by 355° and vertically by
90°.Energy-efficient LEDs are designed to consume less power while maintaining high levels of brightness.

Luminous flux

780lumens

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79 65Im/W

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Lifespan

Height

Diameter

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

AN

5 years
Maytoni
230V

12w

12w

120°

90

IP20
50000h
110.0mm
85.0mm
black
aluminium
indoor use
-20 ~ 40°C
CE
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