## MAYTONİ



## 1-phase track light Unity Onda black 230V 12W 780Im CRI90 120° IP20 Product code 20008

The swivel mechanism allows you to adjust the light direction horizontally by 355° and vertically by 90°. Energy-efficient LEDs are designed to consume less power while maintaining high levels of brightness.

Luminous flux	780lumens
Luminaire's efficiency Im79	65lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Maytoni
Supply voltage	230V
Output	12W
Maximum output	12W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	90
Protection class	IP20
Height	80.0mm
Diameter	85.0mm
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium
Work environment	indoor use
Operation temperature	-20 ~ 40°C
Certificates	CE
Energy class	G A G

